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We are Black Dog LED.
We are growers, scientists, and diehard enthusiasts.

We were founded because the lighting systems available simply
weren't good enough. So we made our own.

Powerful, effective, scientifically rock solid, our LED lights set
new standards again and again. In technology, innovation, and
most of all, service.

Because like we said, we're growers, and we want to help others
pursue their passions. We are your loyal companion, dedicated
to your success, and we're determined to help you be the best
grower you can be.

Commercial and Residential Services
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NECANN

WELCOME TO THE
1ST ANNUAL
ILLINOIS CANNABIS
CONVENTION

Thank you for joining us at the 1st Annual lllinois Cannabis
Convention, the largest gathering of the cannabis industry in
the state. Our mission here, as it is at every one of our events,
remains the same: bring the cannabis community together so

it can grow and prosper through education, collaboration and
communication. NECANN is excited to continue to help grow the
cannabis industry in lllinois.

Since 2015, NECANN has provided locally-focused and organized
cannabis conventions. Through the tireless efforts of so many
members of the cann-activist community, we’ve seen tremendous
progress towards normalization of cannabis use which now
includes full adult-use legalization in lllinois. As you walk through
the convention you’ll see and hear proof of progress everywhere,
whether it’s visiting the exhibitors or listening to one of the many
speakers educating us all weekend long.

As always, we are grateful for the support of the exhibitors,
sponsors, speakers, and attendees who make these great events
possible. Your support is what drives our conventions and

the industry as a whole—thank you for letting us be a part of
something special!

Commercial Grow Planning | CostAnalysis | Cooling Requirements | Yield Forecasting | NECANN Founder,
Workflow Optimization | SOP/Training | Commercial Equipment Selection Marc Shepard

sales@blackdogled.com | 720-420-1209
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2021 ILLINOIS CANNABIS
CONVENTION SHOW FAQ

THC POLICY

Please note that the use, distribution, or sale of any products containing THC is
strictly prohibited at this event, in the exhibit hall, conference sessions, or anywhere
on venue property. Violators will be subject to ejection without refund. Anyone who
possesses, transports, or consumes THC-based products is solely responsible for
his/her compliance under lllinois state law and local regulations.

REGISTRATION/TICKETS
On-site registration is located in the lobby of the Hilton Downtown Chicago.
The box office for pre-bought tickets & new registrations is open at 10am both days.

ATTENDEE BADGES

Badges must be worn and visible at all times while at convention functions.

Badge checkers will be stationed throughout the conference, to ensure compliance.
Replacement of lost badges requires an ID and to pay a $25 fee.

ACCESSIBILITY

Convention staff will work with attendees to provide reasonable accommodations

for those who require special attention. To request assistance on-site, please visit the
registration in the lobby of the Hilton Downtown Chicago.

CAMERAS, RECORDING DEVICES, CELLPHONES
Recording of sessions is not allowed. Cell phones should be set to vibrate only or
turned off during sessions. No photography is allowed except for registered press.

SOCIAL MEDIA
#NECANN21 is the official hashtag for the event.
Expand your reach and join the conversation!

NECANN Social media channels:

necannacon

) ne_cann

) NE.Cann.Network

G Newenglandcannabisconventions
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THE FINEST CANNABIS SECURITY AT REASONABLE RATES, GUARANTEED!
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ENSURING THE PROTECTION OF PEOPLE, PROPERTY AND ASSETS!

The legalization of marijuana in many states has been an unprecedented process and has opened a new industry. Every state has its own
strict requirements about marijuana industry security plans. All successful security plans must have Four Key Components: Physical
Plant/Equipment/Hardware, Policy, Procedure and Personal.

In Illinois, cannabis industry is required to hire Private Security Contractor Agency licensed by Illinois Department of Financial and
Professional Regulations — IDFPR, under the Act of 2004 (225 ILCS 447/10-5).

Reliance Security Services — RSS currently serves Medical - Recreational Dispensaries and Cultivation Centers. Moreover, RSS has
provided consulting services to dozens of clients for 2020 application process. RSS is also in process of getting Cannabis Transporter
license. We are your top choice. Below are the facts that prove RSS is the leading security company in cannabis industry.

Superior Insurance: Reliance
exceed all State required $1
Million only; we provide the
following:

v $2 Million Umbrella.

v $2 Million General Liability.
v $1 Million Worker’s Comp.
v $1 Million Auto Insurance.

Quality Assurance Division — QAD:
QAD is comparable to the Police “Internal
Affairs Division”. Reliance conducts
random, covert/overt site inspections to
ensure the highest level of services to our
clients. Inspection Reports are provided
within 24 hours.

Supervision: We provide

24/7/365 Field Supervision.

Rates: We offer reasonable -
negotiable rates.

Rates are determined by Levels
of Security desired.

The job requires Observe and
Report or Take Corrective Action.
Employee Screening: We
conducts following:

v' Criminal FBI Background Check.

v Previous Employment.

v" Drug and Alcohol Testing.
Reporting Procedures: Our
reports are generated
electronically.

Client Privileges: We provide
our clients with extra benefits:

v' Customer satisfaction is our
priority.

v Client’s right to reject.

v' Client can choose type of
uniform, color, equipment
used by officer, hardcore,
softcore or suit and tie.

v Custom Patches could be
designed.

v Observe and Report or
Corrective Action Required.

v Level of Officers / Training
required.

Superior Credentials -
Experience: Our Leadership
Team holds the highest
credentials in the industry:

v CPP - Certified Protection
Professional
v' CFE — Certified Fraud Examiner
v" 40 Years of Law Enforcement -
Security Experience.
v NRA — Law Enforcement
Instructor
Policy and Procedures: At no cost to
our clients, Site Specific Policies,
Procedures and Safety Program are
designed.

Superior Operations: We use
“ShiftPlaning” Scheduling
Software, which records GPS
tracking with picture to Clock In
/ Out.

Our Services: RSS provides the
following Security Services:

v Armed Security.

v" Unarmed Security.

v' Foot, Mobile and Bike Patrols.
Consulting Services: RSS
provides the following Services:

v' Security Plans — Marijuana
Dispensary, Cultivation
Center, Infused Products and
Transportation.

v' Physical Security — Crime
Prevention Trough
Environmental Design - CTED

Training Academy: Reliance is

licensed Training Academy. We

provide the following superior
training to our employees:

Unarmed and Armed Training.
CPR and First Aid.

Customer Services.

Fire Safety and Prevention.
CCTV and Alarm Systems.
Report Writing.

Professional Demeanor.
Computer Skills.

Handcuffing and Baton.
Criminal Law and Procedure.
Safety Procedures.

Required Specialized Training.
Mobile Units: All Mobile Units are
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equipped with GPS live Tracking — History

Recording, decaled, lights and sirens.

Reliance Security Services, 5744 W. Irving Park Road — Suite 1, Chicago, IIl. 60634

Illinois Contractor License: 119-001068. Illinois Agency License: 122-000953. Security Training Academy License: 102-330

CONTACT: Abe Khan, CPP, CFE: Direct: 773-407-8849. E-Mail: Abe.Khan@RelianceSecurityOnline.Com




SPONSORSHIP

OUR SPONSORS

PRESENTING «»%::
Columbia Care

COLUMBIA

Leading global provider of energy-efficient LED lighting solutions,
FLUENCE IS LOCATED AT BOOTH #100

Come learn about the latest science-backed innovations in cannabis cultivation! F I- U E N C E

Brack Dog LED

@FluencebyOsram © Copyright 2021. Fluence Bioengineering, Inc.

STAGE
Black Dog LED

Fluence by O(i(r]:r[r: ‘ F I- U E N C E

*OSRAM

9 | @anden

SILVER ‘ QL-I

AeroSourceH
YEAR PRECISE DESIGNED, MEDIA
WARRANTY \ CONTROL ENGINEERED & . . w
Industry Leading J RH accuracy within 3.0% ASSEMBLED Cannabis News Wire Cannabis
Bumper-to-Bumper 70% greater than in Wisconsin

industry average

800-972-3710 | ANDEN.COM
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sl EXHIBITOR LIST A-Z

Booth Exhibitor Booth  Exhibitor
617 707 Seed Bank 716 Gromentum Lab
314 8 Mile Brandz 717 GrowRay Technologies
920  ADT Commercial 111 High Fashion Smokes and Prints
120  aerosourceH 1106 Humboldt Seed Company with Pine State Seeds
1004  Air and Water Solutions Inc 710 Hyper-Grow Inc. SE CU R ITY
713 Amcor Flexibles North America 1116 lllinois Department of Public Health
114 Ameren Energy Efficiency Program 1212 lllinois Independent Craft Growers Association
608  Anden 1014 lllinois Women in Cannabis
908  Atlas Seed 916  In Grown Farms . .
112 Beyond/Hello 110 Independent Printing & Packaging Video Surveillance,
1204 BioTrack 820  JFMMM Corp Access Control, Fire &
800  Black Dog LED 614 Juice Joint Burglar Alarm
408  Black Mamba Safety Products 1108  Kush Media Company
1200 BLAZE 714 Lucky Dog Seed Co. / Breeders Direct Seed Co.
512  Boveda Inc. 906  Midwest Solar Solutions Compliance with
310 BW 902 MJ12 Design Studio Chang|ng Regulations
912  Cabrini Green Legal Aid 806  Ohio Earth Food organic soil and fertilizers
118  Cannabis Business Association of lllinois 613  Onsen Labs
1206  Cannabis Equity IL Coalition 410  Operation 1620 o
914 Cannabis Marketing-Hub 1006 Oregon’s Only Remote Monitoring
214 Certified Cannabis Compliance Training, Inc. 316 P4 Security Solutions
1104  Chicago NORML 1008  Path03gen Solutions
1016 CJBSLLC 1114 Paybotic Industry Expert
510  Cloudastructure 506  Prospiant Consulting & Design
306  Coast of Maine Organic Products 715 Purple Cow Organics
1208  Cold War Organics 1002  QTS,Inc
600  Columbia Care 206  Rare Dankness MI/Rare Dankness Nutrients Best-in-Class
212 CPAMD, Ltd. 712 Reliance Security and Consulting Corp Products
1216  Curaleaf 1102  Reliant Insurance Agency, Inc.
1024  Dark Horse Genetics 508  Rocket Seeds
1010  Deep Green / Sticky Finger Seeds 718 Rocky Mountain High 719 Unmatched "
516  DesertAire LLC 1202  Salient Systems M t C pt
414 Dutchie 816  SeedsHereNow.com T e el a n’ ar' a ure
615 Dynasty Genetics 810  Signify d C t I E
208  Eagle Eyes Transport LLC 618  Skynet Security . an an r O Ver y
308  Educated Alternative 218 Smokezilla Licensed under
700  Elev8 Cannabis Genetics 216  Social Equity Empowerment Network Sec.10-5 of 225 Mam en t af YO ur
504 enVgrow 210 Students for Sensible Drug Policy ILCS 447 (the “Act”) . o
612  ePac Flexible Packagin 1218  Success Nutrients
N ol geeane Cannabis Facility!
202  exoticgenetix 416 Tempo
910  Fancy Weed 1012 The Care Stop
1214 FINCANN 1100  The Packaging Company
616  First Page SEO Guarantee 1000  The Seed Source
406  Fish Head Farms 409  Top Dawg Seeds .
100 Fluence BY OSRAM 507 TSRgrow S kynetsecu rlty,co m
610  Gold Crown Seeds 116 Vanguard Security Services
514 Green Bits 1110  Ventiv Design - - I \,
812  Green Mountain Energy 302 Verilife Or Cal.l. 877 SKY CC
802  Greenhouse Megastore 818  Wicked Gardens Consulting

Financing Available! Call for details
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EXHIBITORS

Booth Exhibitor

100
108
110
111
112
114
116
118
120
202
206
208
210
212
214
216
218
302
306
308
310
314
316
406
408
409
410
414
416
504
506
507
508
510
512
514
516
600
608
610
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
700
702
710
712

Fluence BY OSRAM

Ethos Genetics

Independent Printing & Packaging
High Fashion Smokes and Prints
Beyond/Hello

Ameren Energy Efficiency Program
Vanguard Security Services
Cannabis Business Association of lllinois
aerosourceH

exoticgenetix

Rare Dankness MI/Rare Dankness Nutrients
Eagle Eyes Transport LLC
Students for Sensible Drug Policy
CPAMD, Ltd.

Certified Cannabis Compliance Training, Inc.
Social Equity Empowerment Network
Smokezilla

Verilife

Coast of Maine Organic Products
Educated Alternative

BW

8 Mile Brandz

P4 Security Solutions

Fish Head Farms

Black Mamba Safety Products

Top Dawg Seeds

Operation 1620

Dutchie

Tempo

envVgrow

Prospiant

TSRgrow

Rocket Seeds

Cloudastructure

Boveda Inc.

Green Bits

Desert Aire LLC

Columbia Care

Anden

Gold Crown Seeds

ePac Flexible Packaging

Onsen Labs

Juice Joint

Dynasty Genetics

First Page SEO Guarantee

707 Seed Bank

Skynet Security

Elev8 Cannabis Genetics

Surna

Hyper-Grow Inc.

Reliance Security and Consulting Corp

DECEMBER 4-5, 2021

Booth

713
714
715
716
7
718
800
806
810
812
816
818
820
902
906
908
910
912
914
916
920
1000
1002
1004
1006
1008
1010
1012
1014
1016
1024
1100
1102
1104
1106
1108
1110
1114
1116
1116
1200
1202
1204
1206
1208
1212
1214
1216
1218
802

EXHIBITOR BY BOOTH

Exhibitor

Amcor Flexibles North America
Lucky Dog Seed Co. / Breeders Direct Seed Co.
Purple Cow Organics

Gromentum Lab

GrowRay Technologies

Rocky Mountain High 719

Black Dog LED

Ohio Earth Food organic soil and fertilizers
Signify

Green Mountain Energy
SeedsHereNow.com

Wicked Gardens Consulting
JFMMM Corp

MJ12 Design Studio

Midwest Solar Solutions

Atlas Seed

Fancy Weed

Cabrini Green Legal Aid

Cannabis Marketing-Hub

In Grown Farms

ADT Commercial

The Seed Source

QTs, Inc

Air and Water Solutions Inc
Oregon’s Only

Path03gen Solutions

Deep Green / Sticky Finger Seeds
The Care Stop

lllinois Women in Cannabis

CJBS LLC

Dark Horse Genetics

The Packaging Company

Reliant Insurance Agency, Inc.
Chicago NORML

Humboldt Seed Company with Pine State Seeds
Kush Media Company

Ventiv Design

Paybotic

lllinois Department of Public Health
Reliant Insurance Agency, Inc.
BLAZE

Salient Systems

BioTrack

Cannabis Equity IL Coalition

Cold War Organics

lllinois Independent Craft Growers Association
FINCANN

Curaleaf

Success Nutrients

Greenhouse Megastore

News and Publishing Services
for Cannabis-Related Companies

3

‘@’ Premium Distribution

A 4

Amplified Syndication

Distribution & Syndication

Ask for more.

Brand Awareness Dzé;zo

Press Release Enhancement
Corporate Communications

Social Media Solutions

303.498.7722

CannabisNewsWire

www.CannabisNewsWire.com
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SCHEDULE

ILLINOIS CANNABIS
GCONVENTION 2021—
SCHEDULE FOR SIGNAGE

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 4 | TRACK 1 — BUSINESS

12:00 - 12:50 PM

Don’t Get Screwed: Deal Lessons
from a Cannabis 0G

Sparky Rose

1:00 - 1:50 PM — Keynote Address
“Cannabis lllinois: Rooted in Equity”
Danielle Perry, CRRO

2:00 - 2:50 PM

Surfing the lllinois Cannabis
Waves: Business Development +
Investment Opportunities

Nic Easley

3:00 - 3:50 PM

Growing A Cannabis Empire,
Viewed From 30,000 ft Up
Sam Dorf

4:00 - 4:50 PM

Cannabis Entrepreneurs Roundtable
Candace Clark, Ryan Crane,

Amor Montes de Oca, Edgar Ramon,
Beth Waterfall

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 4 | TRACK 2 — ADVOCACY + JUSTICE

12:00 - 12:50 PM

Illinois Legalized: Then the Work of
Local Legalization Began

Dina Rollman

1:00 - 1:50 PM — Keynote Address
Danielle Perry, CRRO
Business Stage — Track 1

2:00 - 2:50 PM

Sustainability & Longevity: Preparing the
Cannabis Industry for Climate Change
Aja Nicole Atwood

| DECEMBER 4-5, 2021

3:00 - 3:50 PM

Community First: Community
Benefits Agreements

Douglas Kelly

4:00 - 4:50 PM

Guerilla Marketing: Community
Engagement and Education
Kirsten Velasco

SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 4 | TRACK 3 — CULTIVATION + PROCESSING

12:00 - 12:50 PM

Where to Grow? Getting Your Property
Ready for the Green Rush

Albert Marks

1:00 - 1:50 PM — Keynote Address
Danielle Perry, CRRO
Business Stage — Track 1

2:00 - 2:50 PM

Growth-Limiting Factors, Nutrient
Bio-Availability, and Maximizing Indoor
Grows with Garden Inputs

Kevin Horvath

3:00 - 3:50 PM

Healthy Indoor Growing Spaces: Intro
to HydroAquaponics

Shawn Odneal

4:00 - 4:50 PM

After the Harvest: Extraction,
Distillation, and Equipment
Avery Benitez

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 4 | TRACK 4 — MEDICAL MARIJUANA

12:00 - 12:50 PM

A Family Physician’s Perspective on the
Medical Cannabis Patient Program in
lllinois

Dr. Leslie Mendoza Temple

1:00 - 1:50 PM — Keynote Address
Danielle Perry, CRRO
Business Stage — Track 1

2:00 - 2:50 PM

Pain + Pleasure: A Dive into Cannabis
and Women’s Health

Dr. Rita McGuire, Lisa Solomon Mann

3:00 - 3:50 PM

Running a Medical Marijuana Dis-
pensary: A View From the Trenches
Joseph Friedman

4:00 - 4:50 PM

Burning Health Questions? Ask a
Cannabis Nurse!

Rebecca Abraham, RN, BSN

HILTON CHICAGO, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS | 15
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SCHEDULE

11:00 - 11:50 AM

Cannabis 2.0: Legal Developments in
Cannabis and Hemp

Joanne Caceres, Esq.

12:00 - 12:50 PM

Surviving and Thriving the Maze of
Cannabis Taxation

Bryan McDonald

1:00 - 1:50 PM

Keynote Fireside Chat—

“State of the State”

Senator Cristina Castro, Tom Schuba

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 5 | TRACK 1 — BUSINESS

2:00 - 2:50 PM
Security in the Cannabis Industry
Tony Gallo

3:00 - 3:50 PM

The Social Consumption Roundtable
Phil Cooper, Manny Mendoza, Akele
Parnell, Rocio Vargas

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 5 | TRACK 2 — ADVOCACY + JUSTICE

11:00 - 11:50 AM

Social Equity Now: An lllinois Cannabis
Roundtable Discussion

Kiana Hughes, Amy Nathan, Mykel Selph,
Charles Wu

12:00 - 12:50 PM

Cannabis Access and Support for
our Veterans

Derick Carver, Ron Millward

1:00 - 1:50 PM — Keynote Address
Senator Cristina Castro + Tom Schuba
Business Stage — Track 1

| DECEMBER 4-5, 2021

2:00 - 2:50 PM
lllinois Hemp History
Christopher Berry

3:00 - 3:50 PM

Benevolence Beyond Borders:
The Social Responsibility in the
Hands of the Cannabis Industry
Adrian Marcel Cazares

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 5 | TRACK 3 — CULTIVATION + PROCESSING

11:00 - 11:50 AM

The New Licensee’s Complete Guide to
Illinois Seed To Sale Tracking

Colton Peterson

12:00 - 12:50 PM

An Architect’s Perspective:
A Virtual Fly-Through of
Cultivations + Dispensaries
Sam Andras, AIA

1:00 - 1:50 PM — Keynote Address
Senator Cristina Castro + Tom Schuba
Business Stage — Track 1

SCHEDULE

2:00 - 2:50 PM

Revolutionary Change:
Harnessing Technology to Grow a
Nascent Industry

Raymond Chang

3:00 - 3:50 PM

From Seed to Success: Cannabis
Curriculum at Community Colleges
Amanda Gettes

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 5 | TRACK 4 — MEDICAL MARIJUANA

11:00 - 11:50 AM
Exploring Medical Cannabis + Epilepsy

()

12:00 - 12:50 PM

Pediatric Patients and Cannabis:

A Panel Discussion

Joanna Grenrock, Jim Surin, Maureen Surin,
Rep. Bob Morgan

1:00 - 1:50 PM — Keynote Address
Senator Cristina Castro + Tom Schuba
Business Stage — Track 1

2:00 - 2:50 PM
Vaporization Science for
Patients + Consumers
Steven Gough

3:00 - 3:50 PM

The Doctor is In! Medical Cannabis
with Dr. Consalter

Dr. Mauricio Consalter

HILTON CHICAGO, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS | 17
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Columbia Care

A premier provider of Medical and
Adult-Use cannabis in Chicago.

Find us today at
hooth 600 for
expert advice,

prizes and more!

Visit our dispensary location:

CHICAGO
4758 N. Milwaukee Avenue
Chicago, IL 60630

Medical and Adult-Use Offering

www.col-care.com

Must be 21+ with valid government-issued ID to enter facility and make a purchase. Medical
cannabis products only available to registered and/or qualifying patients and caregivers with valid
identification in accordance with applicable state regulations.

333333



